@MC@W
DINNER
FOR TWO

5 149

AVAILABLE AFTER 11 A.M. FOR DINE-IN OR TAKE OUT « FEB 18-28, 2025

ot o

SELECT TWO ENTREES:

oo

SELECT 1:

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries e @ Hof's
Legendary Onion Rings ¢ Garlic Parmesan
Fries « Beer-Battered Zucchini Sticks

OR CHOOSE 2:

Classic Soups or Garden Salads

Qo 25

Select 2 individual pies or 2 slices of
freshly baked pies — or one of each!

See back of menu for complete list of pies.

DOLB - H2025

“ Dine Qut
Long Beach

ﬂKEE POT ROAST .
-~ ‘A-AM

@ YANKEE POT ROAST
Hearty beef chuck roast, carrots, onions, celery and
pot roast gravy.

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK
Beef steak breaded and fried, topped with Hof's
country gravy.

MEATLOAF
Hand-cut slices of meatloaf with beef gravy.

GRILLED SALMON
Cajun jerk-spiced or lemon pepper seasoning.

Served with steamed vegetables and seasoned
mashed potatoes & gravy or two sides of
your choice. This delicious meal also includes
freshly baked homemade bread for two.

SIDES
Seasoned Mashed Potatoes |
Steamed White Rice | Creamed Corn |
French Fries | Steamed Vegetables |
Baked Potato (Available after 4 p.m.)

@ HOF'S HUT SIGNATURE ITEM



BANANA CREAM

C?LrgébPIES

CREAM & MERINGUE INDIVIDUAL PIES?

Banana Cream
Bananaberry
Lemon Meringue
Coconut Cream
Chocolate Cream

FRESHLY BAKED PIE SLICES

Apple

Peach
Cherry
Double Berry

SPECIALTY INDIVIDUAL PIES

Dutch Apple
Pumpkin

“Selections may vary by season. Ask your server about our daily offerings.

O?{‘Qéb WINEKES"

WINES

SPARKLING
Bisol 'Jeio’ DOC Prosecco, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO
Casali Maniago, ltaly

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Spy Valley, New Zealand

CHARDONNAY
Maddalena, Monterey
San Simeon, Monterey

PINOT NOIR
Parducci ‘Small Lot,” Mendocino

MERLOT
Maddalena, Paso Robles
San Simeon, Paso Robles

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Maddalena, Paso Robles
San Simeon, Paso Robles

GLASS

8.50

9.50

11.00

8.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

8.00
12.00

*Warning: Drinking distilled spirits, beer, coolers, wine and other alcoholic beverages may

BOTTLE

30.00

33.50

33.50

28.50
32.50

31.50

28.50
38.50

28.50
39.50

increase cancer risk, and, during pregnancy, can cause birth defects. For more information

20 to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/alcohol.



