արարարին արարարարություն արարարարարություն արարարարարություն արարարարություն արարարարություն արարարարություն ա







AVAILABLE AFTER 11 A.M. FOR DINE-IN OR TAKE OUT • FEB 18-28, 2025

Chourse 🚽

SELECT 1: Sweet Potato Waffle Fries • Hof's Legendary Onion Rings • Garlic Parmesan Fries • Beer-Battered Zucchini Sticks



**OR CHOOSE 2:** Classic Soups or Garden Salads



Select 2 individual pies or 2 slices of freshly baked pies — or one of each!



See back of menu for complete list of pies.



# SELECT TWO ENTREES:



**YANKEE POT ROAST** Hearty beef chuck roast, carrots, onions, celery and pot roast gravy.

**CHICKEN FRIED STEAK** Beef steak breaded and fried, topped with Hof's country gravy.

**MEATLOAF** Hand-cut slices of meatloaf with beef gravy.

**GRILLED SALMON** Cajun jerk-spiced or lemon pepper seasoning.

Served with steamed vegetables and seasoned mashed potatoes & gravy or two sides of your choice. This delicious meal also includes freshly baked homemade bread for two.

# SIDES

Seasoned Mashed Potatoes | Steamed White Rice | Creamed Corn | French Fries | Steamed Vegetables | Baked Potato (Available after 4 p.m.)



# 





#### CREAM & MERINGUE INDIVIDUAL PIES<sup>†</sup>

**Banana Cream** 

Bananaberry

Lemon Meringue

**Coconut Cream** 

**Chocolate Cream** 

## FRESHLY BAKED PIE SLICES

Apple Peach Cherry

**Double Berry** 

### SPECIALTY INDIVIDUAL PIES

Dutch Apple Pumpkin





WINES	GLASS	BOTTLE
<b>SPARKLING</b> Bisol 'Jeio' DOC Prosecco, Italy	8.50	30.00
<b>PINOT GRIGIO</b> Casali Maniago, Italy	9.50	33.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC Spy Valley, New Zealand	11.00	33.50
<b>CHARDONNAY</b> Maddalena, Monterey San Simeon, Monterey	8.00 10.00	28.50 32.50
<b>PINOT NOIR</b> Parducci 'Small Lot,' Mendocino	9.00	31.50
<b>MERLOT</b> Maddalena, Paso Robles San Simeon, Paso Robles	8.00	28.50 38.50
<b>CABERNET SAUVIGNON</b> Maddalena, Paso Robles San Simeon, Paso Robles	8.00 12.00	28.50 39.50



\*Warning: Drinking distilled spirits, beer, coolers, wine and other alcoholic beverages may increase cancer risk, and, during pregnancy, can cause birth defects. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/alcohol.